Bellekler

Uriin

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4

KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 16006Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

15,52

20,28

20,33

31,57

43,87

46,55

48,15

55,64

81,32

88,81

90,41

99,51

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB DDR4 2666Mhz

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF5
RGB1x8

KVR26N1956/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S6/8

KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S8/8

KVR26N1956/4 KINGSTON

KVR1651158/4WP KINGSTON

CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR2651958/16

CL19 KVR26N19S8/16

SODIMM KVR26519D8/16

CL19 KVR26N19D8/16

SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP

KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

56C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

16,85

17,12

17,12

17,12

17,66

21,40

22,47

30,50

30,50

30,50

30,50

31,57

32,10

35,31

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 Kingston 0 63,13 USD
KINGSTON 1x32G

m 32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 96,30 USD
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G




